

Revolutionizing Scent Branding for Small Businesses: Mood Scents' Al-Powered Signature Scent Experience, Budget Friendly

Experience the power of scent branding with Mood Scents LLC's affordable, Alpowered signature scents for small businesses and individuals.

WASHINGTON, IA, UNITED STATES, February 22, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

<u>Mood Scents LLC</u> Launches AI-Powered Signature Scent Branding Solution, Providing Affordable and Accessible Services to Small Businesses



Mood Scents LLC is pleased to introduce its innovative and groundbreaking scent branding service for small businesses. The company's proprietary AI-powered system makes custom-

٢

At Mood Scents, we're using the power of AI to democratize scent branding and make it accessible for small businesses, allowing them to create a unique customer experience without breaking the bank." *Loren Gingerich* tailored signature scents accessible and affordable to businesses of all types, from spas and salons to boutiques and fitness centers.

On their website, the AI Tailored Scent Branding Questionnaire takes into account a business's industry, clientele, demographic, desired mood, and scent preferences, to generate a formula number and corresponding Accord notes and fragrance description in less than five minutes, free of charge. Businesses can then use their unique formula number to purchase their custom-tailored signature scent as diffuser oil, candles, or

wax melts through the Mood Scents LLC website.

Mood Scents LLC recognizes the power of scent branding in creating a unique and memorable customer experience. With the company's innovative service, small businesses can differentiate

themselves in their industry and connect with their clients in a meaningful way.

"Our mission is to help small businesses stand out by offering a signature scent that reflects their brand and enhances their customer experience," said Loren Gingerich, founder of Mood Scents LLC. "We believe that scent branding should be accessible to all businesses, regardless of their size, and we are thrilled to offer this affordable solution."

For more information on Mood Scents LLC's custom-tailored scent branding solutions, visit <u>www.MoodScents.net</u> or email Loren Gingerich at loren@moodscents.net.

Loren Gingerich Mood Scents LLC +1 319-591-8000 loren@moodscents.net Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter



Mood Scents - Al Powered Scent Branding

MOOD SCENTS Mood Scents LLC - logo 2

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/618388659

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.